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MARKING SCHEME 
Questions  Answer key  Marks  
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Q3. 
a) 
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b) 1937 _iL-Yk- 1945 
a) Lk-KW-XkL- Ob-SiX-, W-Yi-V- 
d) W>Y-< 
c) S-ML-< 
c) SW-P-Li-< 
OR 
b) rbj-I-Yi-  
c) _-SakG- 
d) Jj-X- E-Si-Oli- l-_iL-< 
d) Jj-X- E-Si-Oli- l-_iL-< 
a) li-A-Xi-< 
 
a) SiL-M- 
d) Pdj-DjL-Yk- 
b) Rajli-Wi- 
a) Sa-O- YkP-Yk- EP-O- MiL-Yi- LP-< 
b) S- S- Dj-X-< 
OR 
a) l-Wk-< 
b) RjW-P>-X-< 
b) l-I-P>-X-< 
b) LjW-O>-< 
b) 52 – 55 
 
YiKG- PP-X- KdiP-Wi- 
Yk-KG- P>-O- 
G-K- Qi-O- vc- l-Wk-O- Oi-Si-< 
KdiP-< 
MiL-C-Wi- Qi-O- Oi-Si-< 
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Q6. 
Q7. 

Q8. 

Q9. 

lP-O-X- 
Fj-Lk- 
P-DW- 
lli- O-lk- V- I-O- YkP- GakL- _iL-L-  
Oj-Pj- E-Si-< 
 
c) N>P- 
c) Fk-Yk- 
c) YafM- 
c) Pjli-O- 
b) Xi-Yj- RiF- Fj-L- X-O-< 
c) l-GdP-O-< 
b) S-YP-< 
d) JjM-JjM- M-< 
a) FiD-LjL- RiF-Yk- KL-L- KjL-K- M>li-O-< 
b) YjP- 
a) Jj-RiF- Jj-Wi- Oi-O- _iL-L-< 
c) YjP- 
c) FiD- LjL- MG-JjL-O-< 
a) YL-Obi- Oi-P>-X-< 
c) G-< 
b) 25 
b) LkI-M- RiF- 

a) CP-N>- 

b) MkG- KjW-Sk-< 

c) Efli-< 

 
E-Si-Oli- IP-Jj-Wi- vaW-S- FiF- GjL-RiF- Obj-Fj------------------< 
Nj-YaX- Yaf-Ff- Obi-Fj- -----------------------------------< 

        Da-XjM- [TRANSLATION] 
        vajI-Yk- rbG-X- WiP-BiP-, Gj-YkL- M>li-O- P>-X<         

Fl>-IP- O>K-K-<-   

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
 
 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

 

6 

5 

4 

2 

2 



Q10. 

Q11. 
Q12. 
Q13. 
 
 

Xi-Yj-RiF-< 
Xj-RW- rbG-OL-<     

      Dli-WL- YG-Fk-X-< 
      Qaj-MG- RiF- Qaj-Qaj- RiF<  
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